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Pos Dor

190

82
97
100

12
14
15

139
171
199

21

51
158
219

10

72
114
133

608

587
374
388

570
360
406

379
519
433

575
403
462

363
600
320

341
511
501

393
497
574

Xl Carrera Popular C.E. Los Olivos
Carrera 10k (10000 m) - 25-02-2024

Clasificacién General

Nombre

DF

M35F

SHIRI LOZANO, SARA
GARCIA BLANCO, SILVIA
GIMENEZ ROS, CARMEN MARIA

M35M

SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, JUAN CARLOS

ESPARZA GARCIA, FRANCISCO

GUILLEN CHUECOS, FRANCISCO JAVIER

MA40F

GARCIA MARIN, MARIA JOSE
ORTIZ MARTIN, ANA
JURADO VILAR, ELENA

M40M

SAORIN CANO, ALBERTO
GOODEY, JON
MARTI TARRAGA, PEDRO JOSE

M45F

FERNANDEZ DIAZ, ANA ISABEL
VILLAR LORENZO, ANA
BERENGUER, MERCEDES

M45M

CASTILLEJO FLORES, ANGEL
NAVARRO MARTINEZ, BENJAMIN
TITOS GIL, ALFREDO

M50F

GOMEZ NICOLAS, MAR
MIRA MILANES, ELISABETH
SANMARTIN AISA, LARA

Categoria

DF

M35F
M35F
M35F

M35M
M35M
M35M

M40F
M40F
M40F

M40M
M40M
M40M

M45F
M45F
M45F

M45M
M45M
M45M

M50F
M50F
M50F
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CLUB DE ENTRENAMIENTO DE ELCHE
C.A. NOGALTE

PLASTICALIA CHEMICAL

CLUB DEPORTIVO FILIPPEDES MORATALL/

CLUB ATLETISMO PUERTAS LORCA

CLUB DEPORTIVO FILIPPEDES MORATALL/
GRUPO ALCARAZ

SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS

A.D.A. ABARAN
COMEMILLAS RUNNING CLUB

TRINATURAL ADM

CLUB RAJAOS RUNNERS
SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS

FUENSANTA IMPULSO

MANDARACHE CARTAGENA

CLUB RAJAOS RUNNERS

C.A. NOGALTE
A.D.A. ABARAN

C.A. NOGALTE

Tiempo

00:54:23

00:46:07
00:47:00
00:47:14

00:37:53
00:38:37
00:38:39

00:50:30
00:52:28
00:55:00

00:36:49
00:37:13
00:39:26

00:43:49
00:51:39
00:56:20

00:35:31
00:37:19
00:37:28

00:45:08
00:48:26
00:49:45

Ritmo

05:26

04:36
04:42
04:43

03:47
03:51
03:51

05:03
05:14
05:30

03:40
03:43
03:56

04:22
05:09
05:38

03:33
03:43
03:44

04:30
04:50
04:58
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Pos Dor

22
23
25

261
269

37
46
54

258

27
29
48

28
59
142

159
267
273

39

451
561
582

439
521

407
583
385

335

359
547
553

479
544
394

301
327
425

358
529
461

Xl Carrera Popular C.E. Los Olivos
Carrera 10k (10000 m) - 25-02-2024

Clasificacién General

Nombre

M50M

LOSANTOS ORDONEZ, RUBEN
RUIZ MARTINEZ, ANGEL

SERRANO CAMPILLO, JUAN FRANCISCO

MS5F

LOPEZ BUENO, M.ANGELES
PACHECO HIDALGO, MARI CARMEN

M55M

GUILLERMO CONESA, ANTONIO
SERRANO DE LA ROSA, PEDRO
GARRES PALAZON, JESUS

M60F

CANOVAS CANO, JUANA MARIA

M60M

ESCOLAR SAURA, EDUARDO
REINA MORENILLA, ROBERTO
ROMERO SANCHEZ, JOSE

M65M

MARTINEZ PUCHE, SALVADOR
RABADAN CULLERA, SIMON
GONZALEZ AGUERA, JUAN RAMON

S23F

ABELLAN CARRASCO, ROCIO
BUFFAT SANCHEZ, NOEMI
JAMAKH, SALMA

S23M

EL MAHI HMIDAT, FAISSAL
PASTOR NAVARRO, DAVID
MARSILLA PARRAGA, ALVARO

Categoria S PC Club
M50M H 1 CINCO COLINAS SPORT CLUB
M50M H 2
M50M 3 CLUB ATLETISMO LAS TORRES
M55F M 1 CA NOGALTE
M55F M 2  ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA ZATOPEK
M55M H 1 CLUBDEPORTIVO KAMPAMENTO BASE
M55M 2  C.A HELLIN
M55M H 3
M60F M 1 SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS
M60M 1 C.D. RUNTRITON CARTAGENA
M60M H 2 ESCUELA DEPORTIVA MUNICIPAL CARAVA
M60M H 3 INDEPENDIENTE
M65M H 1 C.A FONDISTAS YECLA
M65M 2
M65M H 3 CLUBATLETISMO PUERTAS LORCA
S23F M 1 AD.A ABARAN
S23F M 2
S23F M 3
S23M H 1
S23M 2  INDEPENDIENTE
S23M H 3
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Tiempo

00:39:43
00:39:44
00:40:32

01:02:25
01:04:23

00:42:16
00:43:09
00:43:54

01:01:58

00:40:47
00:40:56
00:43:33

00:40:55
00:44:26
00:50:48

00:51:43
01:04:15
01:06:55

00:34:08
00:34:51
00:42:34

Ritmo

03:58
03:58
04:03

06:14
06:26

04:13
04:18
04:23

06:11

04:04
04:05
04:21

04:05
04:26
05:04

05:10
06:25
06:41

03:24
03:29
04:15



c Xl Carrera Popular C.E. Los Olivos
Carrera 10k (10000 m) - 25-02-2024

Clasificacién General

Pos Dor Nombre

SNF

119 564 SAENZ ESPINAR, MARIA JOSE
145 517 NUNEZ CAMPILLO, BEATRIZ
153 428 JIMENEZ MARTINEZ, MARIA DOLORES

SNM

1 409 HARDAOUI, KHALID
4 470 MARTINEZ GARRIDO, RAUL
7 430 JIMENEZ PEREGRINA, JAVIER

Categoria

SNF
SNF
SNF

SNM
SNM
SNM

GENERAL FEMENINO

51 363 FERNANDEZ DIAZ, ANA ISABEL
72 393 GOMEZ NICOLAS, MAR
82 587 SHIRILOZANO, SARA

M45F
M50F
M35F

GENERAL MASCULINO

1 409 HARDAOUI, KHALID
2 358 EL MAHI HMIDAT, FAISSAL
3 529 PASTOR NAVARRO, DAVID

SNM

S23M
S23M

LOCALES FEMENINO
LOCALES MASCULINO
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CORREBIRRAS

COMEMILLAS RUNNING CLUB

UCAM ATLETISMO CARTAGENA
A.D.A. ABARAN

CLUB ATLETISMO PUERTAS LORCA

CLUB RAJAOS RUNNERS
C.A. NOGALTE

CLUB DE ENTRENAMIENTO DE ELCHE

UCAM ATLETISMO CARTAGENA

INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo

00:48:54
00:50:52
00:51:20

00:33:41
00:35:14
00:36:58

00:43:49
00:45:08
00:46:07

00:33:41
00:34:08
00:34:51

Ritmo

04:53
05:05
05:08

03:22
03:31
03:41

04:22
04:30
04:36

03:22
03:24
03:29



